
Utah NAPNAP Chapter Membership

as of April 2012

First Name Last Name Email Address

Andrea Aguero andrea.aguero@imail.org

Vicki Anderson vickie_anderson@byu.edu

Helen Aoki helen.aoki@imail.org

Shirley Bleak shirleybleak@msn.com

Carol Bolinger carol.bolinger@imail.org

Annette Brazell annie.brazell@imail.org

Anne Brenneman anne.brenneman@imail.org

Nancy Brown n.c.brown@comcast.net

Trina Brown trinapnp@yahoo.com

Teresa Bryner tbryner06@hotmail.com

Marilyn Chan mchan.edd@gmail.com

Susan Conner susieofutah@comcast.net

Barbara Faust barbara.faust@hsc.utah.edu

Caralee Floisand floisand@comcast.net

Vickie Foy vfoycpnp@netzero.net

Harriett Gesteland hgesteland@yahoo.com

Kristin Glaser kristin.glaser@imail.org

Caroline Hagedorn caroline.hagedorn@hsc.utah.edu

Ann Marie Hannon annmarie.hannon@hsc.utah.edu

Annette Harman asrichens@aol.com

JaNae Haycock janaehaycock@gmail.com

Natalie Huggard nataliehugsmith@yahoo.com

Patricia Ann Jones

Radha Joshi radha3@msn.com

Kelly Kelso kelly.kelso@imail.org

Beverly Krensky BEVERLY.KRENSKY@IMAIL.ORG

Jan Lamborn janice.lamborn@imail.org

Kathleen Lindsay robkathylindsay@gmail.com

Christina Lloyd christina.lloyd@imail.org

Karlen Luthy Beth-Luthy@byu.edu

Kristie Marbut kristiennppnp@juno.com

Kathleen Marshall katiebmars@gmail.com

Karl McMullin karl@infowest.com

Teresa McNaught ptmcnaught@comcast.net

Kathleen Merkley kathleen.merkley@imail.org

Ronda Miller-Ernest brmernest@gmail.com

Melissa NeVille-Swensen

Robert Nicholes rnicholes@westminstercollege.edu

Tracy Nichols tracydnichols@hotmail.com

Dallen Ormond dkormond@gmail.com

Jennifer Osgood toddnjenosgood@gmail.com

Allison Page allison@trailtalkpc.com

Keri Page keri.page@imail.org

Paula Peterson paula.peterson@imail.org

Dawn Powell dawn.powell@hsc.utah.edu

Janet Robinson janrobi@msn.com
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Sheryl Roper sheryl.roper@imail.org

Gary Ruesch gary.ruesch@us.af.mil

Lisa Runyon lisa.runyon@imail.org

Lisa Sharp lisa@coombsmd.com

Christina Snyder coleskina@gmail.com

Jessica Stafford Draper jasdraper@msn.com

Teresa Steele Teresa.Steele@imail.org

Josephine Stone josiesrn@aol.com

Karen Swanson-Jackson kejax@msn.com

Debra Templin dtemplin1@comcast.net

Sheri Vlam sherivlam@yahoo.com

Heidi White heidi.white@hsc.utah.edu

Marquelle Wilkinson marquelle.wilkinson@imail.org

Adrian Wolfgramm snooter27@hotmail.com

Sarah Zobell sarah.zobell@imail.org


